GALLIUM mp.=29.78C d=5.91g/ci

code No.
GA-07-74-0025

GA-07-74-0030

GA-59-74-0035

GA-19-80-0060

1G-04-65-0003
1G-07-65-0004

AG-08-65-0054 ¥¢

FG-08-65-0002 ¥¢

GA-08-65-0001 ¥¢

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

form
pellet, ¥ ¢ 3-5 mm

pellet, #J ¢ 5-10 mm

shot, ¢ 8x6mm (1g)

ingot,bar

In-83.5at%Ga
In-83.5at%Ga

Au-Ga %44 shot 2-4 mm

Fe-Ga %&4: pellet ¢ 10- ¢ 30x5 mmt

Z DAt Ga K14 pellet

purity
6N

6N

7N

6N

4N
5N

4N-5N

4N

4N

min.quantity
10g
25g
50g

10g
25g
50g
100g
25g
50g
100g
100g

25g
25g

10g

Ipc

Ipc

price

22,000
33,000
55,000

18,000
25,000
40,000
65,000
35,000
65,000
110,000
45,000

28,000
35,000

discuss

discuss

discuss



